
12% 3% 4% 2% 15%

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
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Malted Split Tin Bread (Uncut) x11
Short Product Name:
Malted Split Tin Bread

A malted dough containing malted wheat flakes, baked in an open box tin giving a rustic appearance, unsliced

Traded Unit GTIN: 5020179075901   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Fosters Bakery (Staincross) Limited   Suppliers Product Code : 7590

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1025kJ

244kcal
2.2g 0.8g 1.7g 0.87g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1025kJ 244kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1025kJ 

244kCal

Carbohydrates 45.9g

of which sugars 1.7g

Fat 2.2g

of which saturates 0.8g

Fibre 3.6g

Protein 10.1g

Salt 0.87g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Manufactured on a site that handles milk, egg, soya

May contain Milk, Egg, Soya

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
WHEAT Flour(WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Water, Malted WHEAT Flake (9.6%), Wholemeal WHEAT Flour, WHEAT Gluten, Yeast, BARLEY Malt Flour, Salt, Palm Oil,

Emulsifiers[Mono and di-glycerides of fatty acids, Mono and di-acetyltartaric acid esters of mono and di-glycerides of fatty acids], Rapeseed Oil, Flour treatment agent[Ascorbic Acid].

Supplier's Product Code : 7590

Product Added : 13 September 2022

Last Updated by Supplier : 20 October 2022

erudus id : a0455d834d2a409f857c81e9aec9c05a

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


May Contain

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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